

62

Measurement Book

No. **R 244** /2021-22

RWD (W) Kishanganj-1

(W) **Kochadaman**

PMGSY Kushpara
to Kushpada mushim
to a Bheda bhabhadiya

Certified that this MB Counted
(25) Twenty Five Machined
Number Pages and issued to

Sri.....Ranjeet Kumar.....

.....AF RWD Sub-Division

.....Kochadhaman.....

Executive Engineer
RWD Works Division
Kishanganj-1

30/07/21

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

R. 244 /2021-22

DIVISION

RWD (W) Kishanganj-1

SUB-DIVISION

(W).....Kochadhaman.....

MEASUREMENT BOOK

No.

Name of Officer

Date of first entry

Date of last entry

Tst on Acc Bill

Name to work—
 Situation of work—
 Agency by which work is executed—
 Date of measurement—
 No. and date of agreement.
 (These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
W/W: - P. Musy Kushpara					
to Kushpada Muslim					
Tola Bheda Bhebhadiya					
Block - Kochudhaman					
Dt of Measurement -					
Dt of Entry -					
(1) providing bamboo					
piley - d - d - 514					
2 x 527 x 2.50 =					2635 M

(2) 51515 62mm +					
75mm ara bamboo					
runner - d - d - 514					
1 x 1 x 170 . 0 =					110.00 M

(3) providing, laying and					
spreading B/Bs					
- d - d - 514					
1 x 50 x 2.20 x 0.90 =					99.00 M
1 x 60 x 2.20 x 0.90 =					118.80 M
					217.80 M ³

(4) Supply of new bag					
- d - d - 514					
1 x 50 x 0.80 x 2.50 =					100 M
1 x 60 x 0.80 x 2.50 =					120 "
					220 M ³

@ 0.034 M ³ each bag =					6471 M ³
-----------------------------------	--	--	--	--	---------------------

Continuation

30/11/21
AE

28-11-21
21 F.

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Abstract of cost</u>					
(1) Providing bamboo pile					
- - - - -					
2635.00 m [V. mty p-T]					
@ 17.55.40 —					47,145.9792
(2) S/S 15 62 mm to					
75 mm dia bamboo					
runner - - - -					
110.00 m [V. mty p-T]					
@ 30.87 —					3,396.00
(3) Providing laying and					
spreading blatts - do					
- - - - -					
217.80 m ³ [V. mty p-T]					

@ 2168.72 — 4,72,347.20

(4) Supply of new bag					
- - - - -					
6471 nos [V. mty p-T]					
@ 38.03 —					2,46,092.00
					8,67,814.00
Add 12-1. cost = (7) 1,04,138.00					
Add 17. L. cess = (7) 8,678.00					
Add S. f — (7) 30,864.00					
					10,11,194.00

28-11-021

215

Material Statement

Blatts — 261.360 m³

Lisuna — 220.014 m³

28-11-021

215

Continuation